Executive Action/DateCo-Sponsors      
S  11/25/2015

An Act concerning the issuance and sale of General  C.O.W.   10/13/2015 10/20/2015 11/17/2015 EnactedCB-104-2015
Obligation Bonds in an amount not to exceed One  FAV   10/20/2015 10:00 AM 11/17/2015
Hundred Fifteen Million Eight Hundred One Thousand 
Dollars ($115,801,000)

Proposers      CO. EXEC.  Remarks Effective
Sponsors        KT;TT;MRF;DLD;DG;OP;DT 1/11/2016
Co-Sponsors      

Executive Action/Date
S  11/25/2015

An Act concerning Supplementary Appropriations to the  C.O.W.   10/20/2015 10/20/2015 11/17/2015 EnactedCB-105-2015